N
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RESULTATS OPEN DE

SAMEDI 10 AVRIL 2021 e . st

FRANC

FINALE K1HO 200 m

FINALE B

1

O o0 NOOULL B~ WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

BEAUMONT Maxime
LERAY Jeremy
BURGER Guillaume
KOCH Quilian

BOULOGNE CK

CK AONES LOUVIER
CKCIR ST GREGOIRE
CKCIR ST GREGOIRE

LE FLOCH DECORCHEMON Guillaume A S EV CKCONDE S/VIRE

MOUGET Francis
SALIBA Robin

LE MOEL Franck
LEBON Maxime

SAULIERE Mathis
HUBERT Etienne
BRECIN Jules

BAYLE Pierrick
HENRY Steven
BOUVET Felix
BOWRING lIsaac
PETIBOUT Bertrand
POUILLAUDE Nicolas

OLYMPICCK AUXERRE
UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL
ASS SPIVE MANTAISE
ASL ST LAURENT BLANGY

CKC DE TOURS

CK DU PAYS SEDANAIS

A S EV CKCONDE S/VIRE

AS L ST LAURENT BLANGY
LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK

AL MARSACSUR L'ISLE

SPN VERNON

MATEL SPS ROANNE
AMICALE LAIQUE DE CAMBRAI

00'37'682
00'38'022
00'38'148
00'38'480
00'38'612
00'38'688
00'38'772
00'39'008
00'39'652

00'39'280
00'39'436
00'40'222
00'40'384
00'40'570
00'40'798
00'41'538
00'42'006
00'42'114



FINALE K1DO 200 m

FINALE B

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

GUYOT Sarah
PAOLETTI Vanina
JAMELOT LEa
HOSTENS Manon
BREN Claire
MAILLET Margot
FRESLON Pauline
DUBUT Capucine

CHARAYRON Romane
BRISWALTER Margaux
HUGUET Marie
LEFOULON SALYA
GEOFFRIN Amelie
BENITO Maureen
HUET Yseline
LESLOCTOUR AmElie
DENAIS Maud

18 JACOB Gabrielle

19

SAFTA MOUNIA

CKC DE TOURS

ESACK

CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE
ALP GNP PERIGUEUX

CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS
OLYMPICCK AUXERRE

ESACK

CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE

CCK LIMOUXIN

STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES

CK SP LIBOURNE

ASS SPIVE MANTAISE

REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK

CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE
UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES

CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE

UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL
ASS SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM

00'44'229
00'44'261
00'45'001
00'45'609
00'45'661
00'45'875
00'47'239
00'48'225

00'47'250
00'47'450
00'47'762
00'48'058
00'48'810
00'49'086
00'49'142
00'49'304
00'49'800

00'50'880
01'12'212



FINALE C1HO 200 m

1 LEONARD Loic
2 JACQUET CIEment

3 BECASSEAU CEsar

4 BOURREAU MATHIAS
5 VASSEUR Frantz

6 HECQ TOM

7 LAROCHE Lucas

8 BOICHUT Simon

9 FORTERRE Tom

FINALE C1DO 200 m

FINALE B

1 DORANGE EugEnie
2 RENARD Axelle

3 CATTELET Annais
4 RUIZ Laura

5 WAEKENS Loelie

6 DHE Ombeline

7 NICOT AmElie

8 SCOTTE Annaelle
9 FICHEUX Anna
10 NICOT CHLO...

AS L ST LAURENT BLANGY
SP N BISONTIN

OLYMPICCK AUXERRE
OLYMPICCK AUXERRE

AS L ST LAURENT BLANGY
ASL ST LAURENT BLANGY
AS L ST LAURENT BLANGY
SP N BISONTIN

ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER

OLYMPICCK AUXERRE

SP N BISONTIN

ASL ST LAURENT BLANGY
ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER
BOULOGNE CK

AS L ST LAURENT BLANGY
AS GERARDMER CK

BOULOGNE CK
AS L ST LAURENT BLANGY
AS GERARDMER CK

00'44'389
00'45'223
00'46'287
00'46'361
00'46'367
00'46'689
00'47'179
00'50'243
00'50'913

00'53'535
00'54'601
00'55'981
00'57'433
00'57'925
00'58'285
01'04'693

01'04'066
01'07'096
01'08'246



Paracanoé

FARINEAUX MARTIN

BARBOSA NELIA. -

1 POTDEVIN EDDIE -
8 ABER ABEL -

2 ALLEMANG ALEXANDRE
3 KEIREL Gabin -
4 DHENNIN THIBAULT

K1HKL3

K1DKL3

V1HVL3
V1HVL3

K1HKL3
K1HKL3
K1HKL3

CC LILLOIS

RED STAR CCHAMPIGNY

CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES CK
GOLBEY EPINAL ST NABORD

CADPA HUNINGUE
AS L ST LAURENT BLANGY
CK LAGNY

00'45'449

00'53'134

00'52'919
01'00'765

00'53'232
00'54'236
01'01'864



